November 2019
Announcement
New Product
 DIODES Advantage
The AP7351D is a low-
dropout regulator with high-
output voltage accuracy. The

(Type B)
AP7351D-XXXW5-7 1.4 to 5.5 0.8 to 4.5 150 0.14V 0.5 1 Yes SOT25
Ordering Information
AP7351D
VIN
EN
GND
VOUT
VIN VOUT
CIN
0.1µF
COUT
0.1µF
AP7351D - XXX XXX – XX
PackageOutput Discharge
FS4 : X2-DFN1010-4
     (Type B)
W5: SOT25
7/7B : Tape & Reel
Packing
D : Output Discharge
Output Voltage
12 : 1.2V
185 : 1.85V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
27 : 2.7V
28 : 2.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
45 : 4.5V
08 : 0.8V
Issue Number │001
Typical Application Circuit